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US District Court Electronic Case Filing System
District of Utah

Notice of Electronic Filing
The following transaction was entered on 3/7/2019 at 9:24 AM MST and filed on 3/7/2019

Case Name: USA v. RaPower-3 et al
Case Number: 2:15-cv-00828-DN-EJE
Filer:

WARNING: CASE CLOSED on 10/04/2018

Document Number: 593

Docket Text:

MEMORANDUM DECISION denying [577] Motion for Protective Order as to Glenda Johnson.
Signed by Judge David Nuffer on 3/6/19 (alt)
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John K. Mangum john.mangum@usdoj.gov, CaseView.ECF@usdoj.gov,
valerie.maxwell @usdoj.gov
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Jonathan O. Hafen jhafen@parrbrown.com, calendar @parrbrown.com
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sfowlks @heidlaw.com, wpoulsen@heidlaw.com

Byron G. Martin  bmartin @strongandhanni.com, intakeclerk @strongandhanni.com,
jecook@strongandhanni.com

Daniel B. Garriott (Terminated)  dbgarriott @msn.com, Irevels@nsdplaw.com
Christopher S. Hill  chill@kmclaw.com, tsanders @kmclaw.com

Eric G. Benson ebenson@rqn.com, docket @rgn.com, mmartin @rqn.com
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Erin R. Hines erin.r.-hines@usdoj.gov

Joshua D. Egan (Terminated) joshua.egan@me.com
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